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Du 24 fév 2024 au 11 mar 2024

Edité le 11 fév 2024 a 21:03 - page 1 -

Liste des Séries par Poste de Tir

Nolic.

Cat. Poste. Epr.

Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

Série 1

3/6

samedi 2 mars 2024 a 11:00

Carabine 300m

CR a Roanne

02137095 S2 0 300 GRANDIJEAN Rémy 69 CLUB DE TIR BEAUJOLAIS
01109504 S2 0 300 THION Hervé 69 ASSOCIATION REGIONALE DE TIR
00244632 S3 0 300 BOUDAUD Eric 69 TIR LYON METROPOLE

Série 2 6/6 ISR CR a Roanne
samedi 2 mars 2024 a 14:00
82762757 S1 0 306 SCHAUSS Samuel 69 ASSOC. SPORTIVE POLICE LYONNAIS TIR
82808471 S1 0 305 CHAVET Pascal 69 S.T. MONTS LYONNAIS LES GDS DUCS
82649880 S1 0 307 VENET Laurent 69 S.T. MONTS LYONNAIS LES GDS DUCS
82753591 S1 0 307 LEPLATRE Julien 69 S.T. MONTS LYONNAIS LES GDS DUCS
03296796 S1 0 306 CHERPIN Julie 69 CERCLE DES AMIS DU TIR SPORTIF
00275813 S1 0 305 CHARMET Jean-Marc 69 SOCIETE TARARIENNE DE TIR

Série 3 5/6 ISR CR a Roanne

samedi 2 mars 2024 a 15:00

82762759
82808471
82649880
82753591
00275813

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

O O O O O

306
307
305
305
307

SCHAUSS Anne-Laure
CHAVET Pascal
VENET Laurent
LEPLATRE Julien
CHARMET Jean-Marc

-- Fin --

69 ASSOC. SPORTIVE POLICE LYONNAIS TIR
69 S.T. MONTS LYONNAIS LES GDS DUCS
69 S.T. MONTS LYONNAIS LES GDS DUCS
69 S.T. MONTS LYONNAIS LES GDS DUCS
69 SOCIETE TARARIENNE DE TIR



